
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CELLAR MAINTENANCE AUSTRALIA Maiden Plate - 1400m

05 March 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.90
(0:13.64)

1:12.26
(0:10.87)

1:01.39
(0:11.71)

0:49.68
(0:12.41)

0:37.27
(0:12.12)

0:25.15
(0:12.30)

0:37.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BARNES 4 67.5 0:11.05 1:25.90 [1] 1:11.83 [6] 1:00.78 [4] 0:49.02 [5] 0:36.69 [4] 0:24.60 [2] 0:36.69

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.05) (0:11.76) (0:12.33) (0:12.09) (0:11.93)

2 9 NAGAMIE 10 66.4 0:11.43 1:26.14 [2] 1:12.13 [5] 1:00.70 [9] 0:48.97 [9] 0:36.67 [9] 0:24.24 [8] 0:36.67 +7

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:11.43) (0:11.73) (0:12.30) (0:12.43) (0:11.77)

3 8 INQUEST 6 69.3 0:10.81 1:26.21 [3] 1:12.51 [3] 1:01.70 [1] 0:49.99 [1] 0:37.58 [1] 0:25.46 [1] 0:37.58 -4

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:13.70) (0:10.81) (0:11.71) (0:12.41) (0:12.12) (0:12.30)

4 13 BROOKLYN DASH 12 67.0 0:10.91 1:26.48 [4] 1:12.01 [9] 1:01.10 [8] 0:49.47 [8] 0:37.04 [8] 0:24.57 [7] 0:37.04 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:14.47) (0:10.91) (0:11.63) (0:12.43) (0:12.47) (0:12.14)

5 4 ANOTHER DAZZLER 7 64.2 0:11.37 1:26.73 [5] 1:12.05 [10] 1:00.68 [10] 0:48.94 [10] 0:36.84 [10] 0:24.71 [9] 0:36.84 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.68) (0:11.37) (0:11.74) (0:12.10) (0:12.13) (0:12.02)

6 3 MUZZEDSO 3 68.7 0:10.95 1:27.53 [6] 1:13.89 [2] 1:02.94 [3] 0:51.00 [3] 0:38.61 [3] 0:26.28 [3] 0:38.61 -2

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.94) (0:12.39) (0:12.33) (0:12.56)

7 2 LYTABLAZE 1 67.7 0:11.02 1:27.89 [7] 1:13.78 [7] 1:02.76 [6] 0:51.05 [4] 0:38.61 [7] 0:26.34 [5] 0:38.61 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.02) (0:11.71) (0:12.44) (0:12.27) (0:12.48)

8 1 COMETTI 5 66.2 0:11.13 1:28.36 [8] 1:14.37 [4] 1:03.24 [5] 0:51.45 [6] 0:39.10 [5] 0:26.54 [6] 0:39.10 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.13) (0:11.79) (0:12.35) (0:12.56) (0:12.66)

9 12 TWOSEY 2 68.5 0:10.85 1:29.36 [9] 1:15.70 [1] 1:04.85 [2] 0:53.03 [2] 0:40.49 [2] 0:28.00 [4] 0:40.49 -1

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.85) (0:11.82) (0:12.54) (0:12.49) (0:13.12)

10 11 SEACHEST 9 66.6 0:11.09 1:29.86 [10] 1:15.67 [8] 1:04.58 [7] 0:52.96 [7] 0:40.68 [6] 0:27.90 [10] 0:40.68 +3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.09) (0:11.62) (0:12.28) (0:12.78) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Conti (#7), Torque Espagna (#14), Oakfield Feather (#10), Campione (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CELLAR MAINTENANCE AUSTRALIA Maiden Plate - 1400m

05 March 2023 - 13:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.85
(0:12.85)

0:37.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BARNES 4 67.5 0:11.05 0:12.67 [2] 1:25.90 0:36.69

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

2 9 NAGAMIE 10 66.4 0:11.43 0:12.47 [3] 1.3L 0:36.67 +7

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:12.47)

3 8 INQUEST 6 69.3 0:10.81 0:13.16 [1] 1.6L 0:37.58 -4

Craig Robertson 1200m 1200m (0:13.16)

4 13 BROOKLYN DASH 12 67.0 0:10.91 0:12.43 [6] 3.1L 0:37.04 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

5 4 ANOTHER DAZZLER 7 64.2 0:11.37 0:12.69 [5] 4.4L 0:36.84 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

6 3 MUZZEDSO 3 68.7 0:10.95 0:13.72 [4] 8.9L 0:38.61 -2

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.72)

7 2 LYTABLAZE 1 67.7 0:11.02 0:13.86 [7] 10.9L 0:38.61 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.86)

8 1 COMETTI 5 66.2 0:11.13 0:13.88 [9] 13.4L 0:39.10 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m 1200m (0:13.88)

9 12 TWOSEY 2 68.5 0:10.85 0:14.88 [8] 19.2L 0:40.49 -1

Morgan Butler Overall 1200m (0:14.88)

10 11 SEACHEST 9 66.6 0:11.09 0:14.50 [10] 22L 0:40.68 +3

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:14.50)

Scratched: Conti (#7), Torque Espagna (#14), Oakfield Feather (#10), Campione (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MASK EVENTS Maiden Plate - 1400m

05 March 2023 - 13:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.28
(0:14.06)

1:12.22
(0:11.66)

1:00.56
(0:12.52)

0:48.04
(0:12.62)

0:35.42
(0:12.38)

0:23.04
(0:11.35)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SLEIGH QUEEN 11 66.3 0:11.36 1:26.28 [1] 1:12.16 [2] 1:00.42 [4] 0:47.91 [4] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.02 [2] 0:35.23

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.74) (0:12.51) (0:12.68) (0:12.21) (0:11.36)

2 9 WISE LEGEND 14 64.7 0:11.35 1:26.28 [2] 1:12.22 [1] 1:00.56 [1] 0:48.04 [1] 0:35.42 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:35.42 +4

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.66) (0:12.52) (0:12.62) (0:12.38) (0:11.35)

3 3 VICTORY'S GHOST 1 64.3 0:11.45 1:26.59 [3] 1:12.31 [5] 1:00.60 [5] 0:48.04 [5] 0:35.19 [8] 0:23.04 [5] 0:35.19 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.71) (0:12.56) (0:12.85) (0:12.15) (0:11.45)

4 14 VADAMOON 9 63.7 0:11.41 1:27.03 [4] 1:12.60 [7] 1:00.91 [6] 0:48.48 [6] 0:35.87 [5] 0:23.31 [6] 0:35.87 +5

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.69) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.56) (0:11.41)

5 6 LOVEZELADYS 12 64.6 0:11.59 1:27.34 [5] 1:13.11 [3] 1:01.52 [3] 0:48.98 [2] 0:36.21 [4] 0:23.86 [4] 0:36.21 +11

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.59) (0:12.54) (0:12.77) (0:12.35) (0:11.66)

6 10 AYNAT 13 63.9 0:11.48 1:27.43 [6] 1:13.00 [6] 1:01.29 [7] 0:48.80 [7] 0:36.11 [6] 0:23.64 [7] 0:36.11 +10

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.71) (0:12.49) (0:12.69) (0:12.47) (0:11.48)

7 1 LET'S PROSPER 6 64.6 0:11.68 1:27.92 [7] 1:13.45 [8] 1:01.75 [8] 0:49.17 [8] 0:36.47 [9] 0:24.06 [8] 0:36.47 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.70) (0:12.58) (0:12.70) (0:12.41) (0:11.68)

8 5 ENWHYCE 10 63.4 0:11.74 1:28.15 [8] 1:13.47 [9] 1:01.73 [9] 0:49.30 [9] 0:36.77 [7] 0:24.12 [9] 0:36.77 +5

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:14.68) (0:11.74) (0:12.43) (0:12.53) (0:12.65) (0:11.78)

9 11 TIKITIBOO 5 64.0 0:11.54 1:29.03 [9] 1:14.76 [4] 1:03.22 [2] 0:50.66 [3] 0:38.04 [2] 0:25.59 [3] 0:38.04 +6

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:14.27) (0:11.54) (0:12.56) (0:12.62) (0:12.45) (0:12.30)

Scratched: Artura (#12), Tokyo Bandit (#7), Ultimate Outcome (#8), Chicane (#4), Mont Royal (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MASK EVENTS Maiden Plate - 1400m

05 March 2023 - 13:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SLEIGH QUEEN 11 66.3 0:11.36 0:11.66 [2] 1:26.28 0:35.23

Samantha Collett 1200m 400m (0:11.66)

2 9 WISE LEGEND 14 64.7 0:11.35 0:11.69 [1] 0.1L 0:35.42 +4

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:11.69)

3 3 VICTORY'S GHOST 1 64.3 0:11.45 0:11.59 [3] 1.9L 0:35.19 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:11.59)

4 14 VADAMOON 9 63.7 0:11.41 0:11.90 [4] 4.4L 0:35.87 +5

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.90)

5 6 LOVEZELADYS 12 64.6 0:11.59 0:12.20 [5] 6.2L 0:36.21 +11

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.20)

6 10 AYNAT 13 63.9 0:11.48 0:12.16 [6] 6.6L 0:36.11 +10

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.16)

7 1 LET'S PROSPER 6 64.6 0:11.68 0:12.38 [7] 9.4L 0:36.47 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.38)

8 5 ENWHYCE 10 63.4 0:11.74 0:12.34 [9] 10.7L 0:36.77 +5

Craig Robertson Overall 1200m (0:12.34)

9 11 TIKITIBOO 5 64.0 0:11.54 0:13.29 [8] 15.7L 0:38.04 +6

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:13.29)

Scratched: Artura (#12), Tokyo Bandit (#7), Ultimate Outcome (#8), Chicane (#4), Mont Royal (#2)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: OUTFIT OF THE DAY Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

05 March 2023 - 14:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.82
(0:13.66)

0:45.16
(0:10.95)

0:34.21
(0:11.15)

0:23.06
(0:11.37)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 4 67.8 0:10.96 0:58.82 [1] 0:44.84 [4] 0:33.88 [4] 0:22.58 [4] 0:11.59 [1] 0:58.82 0:33.88

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.98) (0:10.96) (0:11.30) (0:10.99) (0:11.59)

2 4 STUCK IN A DREAM 7 67.3 0:10.83 0:58.88 [2] 0:44.59 [6] 0:33.62 [6] 0:22.34 [6] 0:11.51 [4] 0.2L 0:33.62 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:10.83) (0:11.51)

3 1 OUR ROCKETMAN 2 67.3 0:10.94 0:59.11 [3] 0:44.89 [5] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.81 [5] 0:11.82 [3] 1.5L 0:33.95 -6

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:14.22) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:10.99) (0:11.82)

4 3 SOOBLOND 8 67.9 0:10.95 0:59.27 [4] 0:45.61 [2] 0:34.66 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:12.14 [2] 2.3L 0:34.66 -5

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.95) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:12.14)

5 10 MOTHERLODE 1 67.2 0:11.07 0:59.80 [5] 0:45.98 [3] 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.64 [3] 0:12.22 [6] 5.3L 0:34.91 -3

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.07) (0:11.27) (0:11.42) (0:12.22)

6 9 OAKFIELD BLOSSOM 10 67.6 0:11.06 0:59.85 [6] 0:46.12 [1] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.76 [2] 0:12.41 [5] 5.5L 0:35.06 -1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.06) (0:11.30) (0:11.35) (0:12.41)

Scratched: The Rattlesnake (#5), Martini Moment (#6), Elesprit Miss (#7), Taormina Duchess (#8)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: LOVE & PARTNERS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS Class 2
Handicap - 1400m

05 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.22
(0:14.63)

1:11.59
(0:12.29)

0:59.30
(0:12.46)

0:46.84
(0:12.33)

0:34.51
(0:11.62)

0:22.89
(0:11.08)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOVEITMOVEIT 6 66.6 0:10.97 1:26.22 [1] 1:11.02 [5] 0:58.43 [5] 0:46.05 [5] 0:33.78 [5] 0:22.40 [4] 0:33.78

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.20) (0:12.59) (0:12.38) (0:12.27) (0:11.38) (0:10.97)

2 6 MEDIA SCANDAL 5 66.4 0:11.08 1:26.23 [2] 1:11.60 [1] 0:59.31 [1] 0:46.85 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:22.90 [1] 0:34.52 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:12.29) (0:12.46) (0:12.33) (0:11.62) (0:11.08)

3 3 FINSCEAL 11 66.2 0:10.77 1:26.32 [3] 1:10.69 [7] 0:58.24 [7] 0:45.90 [7] 0:33.64 [7] 0:22.39 [6] 0:33.64 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:15.63) (0:12.45) (0:12.34) (0:12.26) (0:11.25) (0:10.77)

4 9 YES TO EXCESS 4 66.3 0:11.14 1:26.40 [4] 1:11.54 [2] 0:59.12 [2] 0:46.56 [3] 0:34.29 [3] 0:22.78 [3] 0:34.29 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:12.42) (0:12.56) (0:12.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.14)

5 1 BUON ACQUISTO 2 65.8 0:11.22 1:26.43 [5] 1:11.50 [3] 0:59.08 [3] 0:46.61 [2] 0:34.31 [2] 0:22.81 [2] 0:34.31 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:12.42) (0:12.47) (0:12.30) (0:11.50) (0:11.22)

6 4 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 7 66.6 0:10.94 1:26.56 [6] 1:11.46 [4] 0:58.97 [4] 0:46.66 [4] 0:34.38 [4] 0:22.67 [5] 0:34.38 +6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:12.49) (0:12.31) (0:12.28) (0:11.71) (0:10.94)

7 8 LEORED 9 66.7 0:11.10 1:27.29 [7] 1:11.36 [8] 0:58.93 [8] 0:46.73 [8] 0:34.38 [8] 0:22.99 [8] 0:34.38 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.93) (0:12.43) (0:12.20) (0:12.35) (0:11.39) (0:11.10)

8 11 EARN OUT 10 65.8 0:11.21 1:27.67 [8] 1:12.21 [6] 0:59.74 [6] 0:47.41 [6] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.46 [7] 0:35.00 +5

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:15.46) (0:12.47) (0:12.33) (0:12.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.21)

Scratched: Tuscany Bound (#7), Parisian Lady (#10), Hyde (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: LOVE & PARTNERS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS Class 2
Handicap - 1400m

05 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOVEITMOVEIT 6 66.6 0:10.97 0:11.43 [5] 1:26.22 0:33.78

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.43)

2 6 MEDIA SCANDAL 5 66.4 0:11.08 0:11.82 [1] 0.1L 0:34.52 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.82)

3 3 FINSCEAL 11 66.2 0:10.77 0:11.62 [3] 0.5L 0:33.64 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.62)

4 9 YES TO EXCESS 4 66.3 0:11.14 0:11.64 [4] 0.8L 0:34.29 +4

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.64)

5 1 BUON ACQUISTO 2 65.8 0:11.22 0:11.59 [2] 0.9L 0:34.31 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.59)

6 4 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 7 66.6 0:10.94 0:11.73 [6] 1.7L 0:34.38 +6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.73)

7 8 LEORED 9 66.7 0:11.10 0:11.89 [7] 6L 0:34.38 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.89)

8 11 EARN OUT 10 65.8 0:11.21 0:12.25 [8] 8.3L 0:35.00 +5

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.25)

Scratched: Tuscany Bound (#7), Parisian Lady (#10), Hyde (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: SUNCOAST CABS RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1800m

05 March 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.30
(0:14.40)

1:38.90
(0:12.17)

1:26.73
(0:12.76)

1:13.97
(0:13.24)

1:00.73
(0:13.44)

0:47.29
(0:12.65)

0:34.64
(0:11.77)

0:34.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE DRILLER 9 66.0 0:11.08 1:53.30 [1] 1:38.90 [1] 1:26.73 [1] 1:13.97 [1] 1:00.73 [1] 0:47.29 [1] 0:34.64 [1] 0:34.64

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.40) (0:12.17) (0:12.76) (0:13.24) (0:13.44) (0:12.65) (0:11.77)

2 7 EYELEFTIT 11 65.9 0:11.11 1:53.85 [2] 1:38.69 [5] 1:26.47 [7] 1:13.47 [8] 1:00.38 [8] 0:47.13 [8] 0:34.62 [8] 0:34.62 +1

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:15.16) (0:12.22) (0:13.00) (0:13.09) (0:13.25) (0:12.51) (0:11.83)

3 6 GOT THE VIBE 2 65.9 0:11.16 1:53.87 [3] 1:39.21 [2] 1:27.21 [2] 1:14.40 [2] 1:01.20 [2] 0:47.86 [2] 0:35.19 [2] 0:35.19 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.81) (0:13.20) (0:13.34) (0:12.67) (0:11.75)

4 3 I PONDER 8 64.6 0:11.28 1:53.99 [4] 1:38.81 [6] 1:26.64 [6] 1:13.62 [7] 1:00.54 [7] 0:47.30 [7] 0:34.85 [7] 0:34.85 -6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:15.18) (0:12.17) (0:13.02) (0:13.08) (0:13.24) (0:12.45) (0:11.85)

5 4 PAINTED BLACK 5 63.8 0:11.45 1:54.11 [5] 1:39.29 [3] 1:27.16 [3] 1:14.35 [3] 1:01.16 [3] 0:47.97 [3] 0:35.35 [4] 0:35.35 +5

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:12.13) (0:12.81) (0:13.19) (0:13.19) (0:12.62) (0:11.95)

6 11 DIVINE CHARM 1 64.4 0:11.42 1:54.47 [6] 1:38.95 [7] 1:27.47 [4] 1:14.56 [4] 1:01.49 [4] 0:48.27 [4] 0:35.72 [3] 0:35.72 -6

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:15.52) (0:11.48) (0:12.91) (0:13.07) (0:13.22) (0:12.55) (0:11.98)

7 1 CAIRNDOW 7 65.0 0:11.38 1:54.68 [7] 1:38.92 [8] 1:26.98 [8] 1:14.33 [6] 1:01.41 [5] 0:48.17 [5] 0:35.70 [5] 0:35.70 -5

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:15.76) (0:11.94) (0:12.65) (0:12.92) (0:13.24) (0:12.47) (0:12.05)

8 5 CHEERS TO ALL 3 63.7 0:11.51 1:54.74 [8] 1:39.91 [4] 1:27.60 [5] 1:14.68 [5] 1:01.44 [6] 0:48.09 [6] 0:35.61 [6] 0:35.61 -3

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:14.83) (0:12.31) (0:12.92) (0:13.24) (0:13.35) (0:12.48) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Fat Fingers (#9), Friend Of God (#8), Joybells (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: SUNCOAST CABS RATINGS BAND 0 - 62 Handicap - 1800m

05 March 2023 - 15:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:22.87
(0:11.08)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE DRILLER 9 66.0 0:11.08 0:22.87 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 1:53.30 0:34.64

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.79)

2 7 EYELEFTIT 11 65.9 0:11.11 0:22.79 [8] 0:11.68 [5] 3L 0:34.62 +1

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:11.11) (0:11.68)

3 6 GOT THE VIBE 2 65.9 0:11.16 0:23.44 [1] 0:12.28 [2] 3.1L 0:35.19 +2

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.16) (0:12.28)

4 3 I PONDER 8 64.6 0:11.28 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.72 [6] 3.6L 0:34.85 -6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.72)

5 4 PAINTED BLACK 5 63.8 0:11.45 0:23.40 [3] 0:11.95 [4] 4.1L 0:35.35 +5

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:11.95)

6 11 DIVINE CHARM 1 64.4 0:11.42 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.32 [3] 6.1L 0:35.72 -6

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.32)

7 1 CAIRNDOW 7 65.0 0:11.38 0:23.65 [7] 0:12.27 [8] 7.1L 0:35.70 -5

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:12.27)

8 5 CHEERS TO ALL 3 63.7 0:11.51 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.34 [7] 7.3L 0:35.61 -3

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:11.51) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Fat Fingers (#9), Friend Of God (#8), Joybells (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: PIERCE AVENUE LODGE PTY LTD QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

05 March 2023 - 16:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.96
(0:13.79)

0:58.17
(0:11.10)

0:47.07
(0:11.64)

0:35.43
(0:11.83)

0:23.60
(0:11.41)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 JUST SUPER 3 65.5 0:11.25 1:11.96 [1] 0:58.15 [2] 0:46.75 [3] 0:34.89 [3] 0:23.44 [3] 0:12.19 [1] 1:11.96 0:34.89

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.40) (0:11.86) (0:11.45) (0:11.25) (0:12.19)

2 2 GRANITE PRINCE 8 65.3 0:11.18 1:12.19 [2] 0:57.98 [8] 0:46.53 [8] 0:34.80 [6] 0:22.95 [7] 0:11.77 [7] 1.3L 0:34.80 -6

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.45) (0:11.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.18) (0:11.77)

3 4 STILL READY 5 65.7 0:11.19 1:12.26 [3] 0:58.17 [6] 0:46.79 [6] 0:34.81 [7] 0:23.05 [6] 0:11.86 [6] 1.6L 0:34.81 +7

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.38) (0:11.98) (0:11.76) (0:11.19) (0:11.86)

4 6 PRIMED FOR VICTORY 6 64.9 0:11.35 1:12.30 [4] 0:58.49 [3] 0:46.98 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.42 [4] 0:12.07 [4] 1.8L 0:35.02 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.51) (0:11.96) (0:11.60) (0:11.35) (0:12.07)

5 8 NOTED 10 68.3 0:11.06 1:12.34 [5] 0:58.37 [5] 0:47.31 [2] 0:35.45 [2] 0:23.84 [2] 0:12.48 [2] 2L 0:35.45 +8

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.06) (0:11.86) (0:11.61) (0:11.36) (0:12.48)

6 10 CLEARLY GEORGE 4 65.9 0:11.10 1:12.53 [6] 0:58.74 [1] 0:47.64 [1] 0:36.00 [1] 0:24.17 [1] 0:12.47 [3] 3L 0:36.00 -4

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.10) (0:11.64) (0:11.83) (0:11.70) (0:12.47)

7 3 SPOOKY SPIRIT 7 65.9 0:11.21 1:12.55 [7] 0:58.66 [4] 0:47.00 [7] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:11.96 [8] 3.1L 0:34.97 +8

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.66) (0:12.03) (0:11.80) (0:11.21) (0:11.96)

8 9 MORE THAN SUBTLE 2 65.8 0:11.31 1:12.80 [8] 0:58.67 [7] 0:47.36 [5] 0:35.45 [5] 0:23.84 [5] 0:12.40 [5] 4.4L 0:35.45 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.31) (0:11.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.44) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Rustic Boom (#11), Yes To Excess (#5), Heroic Miss (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap - 1200m

05 March 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.76
(0:13.59)

0:58.17
(0:11.01)

0:47.16
(0:11.57)

0:35.59
(0:11.91)

0:23.68
(0:11.56)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 KABOOM 8 67.5 0:10.84 1:11.76 [1] 0:57.45 [8] 0:46.61 [7] 0:35.08 [7] 0:23.40 [6] 0:12.00 [7] 1:11.76 0:35.08

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:10.84) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:11.40) (0:12.00)

2 10 VONZITHER 7 66.5 0:11.08 1:11.84 [2] 0:57.87 [5] 0:46.79 [6] 0:35.18 [6] 0:23.26 [8] 0:11.98 [5] 0.3L 0:35.18 +14

Stephanie Thornton 800m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) (0:11.92) (0:11.28) (0:11.98)

3 3 CHIEF ARTIE 2 66.9 0:11.09 1:11.91 [3] 0:58.23 [2] 0:47.14 [2] 0:35.54 [2] 0:23.71 [3] 0:12.27 [1] 0.6L 0:35.54 +7

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.09) (0:11.60) (0:11.83) (0:11.44) (0:12.27)

4 9 KING OF WANCHAI 3 67.5 0:10.95 1:11.93 [4] 0:57.95 [6] 0:47.00 [5] 0:35.50 [4] 0:23.85 [2] 0:12.28 [3] 0.7L 0:35.50 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.95) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.57) (0:12.28)

5 1 FASTLING 1 66.9 0:11.01 1:12.08 [5] 0:58.49 [1] 0:47.48 [1] 0:35.91 [1] 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.40 [4] 1.5L 0:35.91 +7

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.59) (0:12.40)

6 2 SON OF MERCURY 11 66.6 0:11.07 1:12.14 [6] 0:58.32 [4] 0:47.25 [3] 0:35.66 [3] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.43 [2] 1.8L 0:35.66 +9

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.07) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.41) (0:12.43)

7 7 BRAVE MASO 4 66.1 0:11.14 1:12.22 [7] 0:58.46 [3] 0:47.32 [4] 0:35.76 [5] 0:23.88 [5] 0:12.41 [8] 2.1L 0:35.76 +8

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.14) (0:11.56) (0:11.88) (0:11.47) (0:12.41)

8 6 CARRIER BUSTER 9 66.7 0:11.13 1:12.33 [8] 0:58.20 [7] 0:47.07 [8] 0:35.50 [8] 0:23.77 [7] 0:12.45 [6] 2.6L 0:35.50 +8

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:11.32) (0:12.45)

Scratched: I Am A Hit (#4), Epauvescent (#8), Primed For Victory (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 5 March 2023  19:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


